
2024 Field Trip Schedule 

Session 1 

VP – Viking Park 

HC-Hunt Club 

Monday, June 10 Tuesday, June 11 Wednesday, June 12 Thursday, June 13 Friday, June 14 

*No Swimming or Field 

Trips 

 

 

 

 

 

Teen Camp HC to Action 

Territory 

 

Teen Camp VP to Action 

Territory 

 

*1st Day of Swimming at 

Aquatic Center 

 

 

 

 

Teen Camp HC to Main 

Event 

 

Teen Camp VP to Main 

Event 

 

 

  

Adventure 4/5 HC & VP 

to Action Territory 
 

 

Sports Camp to Par King 

Mini Golf 

 

 

Monday, June 17 Tuesday, June 18 Wednesday, June 19 Thursday, June 20 Friday, June 21 

Discovery HC to Racine 

Zoo 

 

Discovery VP to Racine 

Zoo 

Teen Camp HC to 

Ultimate Ninjas 

 

Teen Camp VP to 

Ultimate Ninjas  

 

Adventure 2/3 VP to The 

Grove  

 Teen Camp HC to 

Launch 

 

Teen Camp VP to 

Launch 

 

Adventure 2/3 HC to The 

Grove  

Adventure 4/5 HC & VP 

to Launch Trampoline 

 

Step into Sports to Skokie 

Sports Park  

Monday, June 24 Tuesday, June 25 Wednesday, June 26 Thursday, June 27 Friday, June 28 

Sports Camp to 

Milwaukee Brewer’s Tour 

 

Step Into Sports to 

Milwaukee Brewer’s Tour 

 

Teen Camp HC to Feed 

My Starving Children  

 

Teen Camp VP to 

Bowlero Bowling 

 

 

 

 Teen Camp HC to 

Bowlero Bowling 

 

Teen Camp VP to Feed 

My Starving Children  

  

 

 

 

Adventure 4/5 HC & VP 

to Mystic Waters 

 

 

Note: Field Trips may be subject to change or cancelled do due weather. 

 


